
Bangalore Development Authority
T.Chowdaiah road, Kumarapark West, Bangalore-560 020

               No:BDA/EE/ID-3/158/2015-16 Office of the
Executive Engineer,

Infrastructure Division-3
Bangalore Development

Authority
Kumara park west 

 Bangalore Dated:23.11.2015

CORRIGENDUM

SU
B:

Tenders for construction of Six lane elevated road from 
Basaweshawa circle to Hebbal flyover via Le-meridian 
Hotel and mekhri circle in Bangalore. 

Ref 
:

Tender No: BDA/EE/ID-3/T-02/2015-16 dated:28.09.2016.    

 Bangalore  Development  Authority  has  invited  tenders  for
construction of Six lane elevated road from Basaweshawa circle to
Hebbal flyover via                     Le-meridian Hotel and mekhri circle
in Bangalore. vide notifications cited above. Calendar of events for
the tender are modified as here under. 

Last date for receipt of tender 26.12.2015 up to 16.00 Hrs
Bid (technical opening date) 30.12.2015 at 16.30 Hrs or any

other  working  day,  if  tender
opening date happens to be an
unforeseen holiday 

BDA response to queries latest
by  

23.11.2015 along with 
1. Revised BOQ
2. Revised preamble to BOQ 
3. Revised tender document 
4. Drawings for down ramps  

Sd/-

Executive Engineer
Infrastructure Division-3

BDA, Bangalore
 Copy submitted for kind information to: 

1. The Commissioner, BDA, Babgalore. 

1



2. The Engineer Member, BDA, Babgalore.  
3. The Finance Member, BDA, Babgalore.  
4. The Engineer Officer-1, BDA, Babgalore.  
5. The Deputy Secretary, UDD, Vikasa Soudha, Bangalore with a

request for publication in the state tender Bulletin.
Copy to: 

1. Public Relation officer, BDA, Bangalore for wide publicity and to
arrange for publication in two leading National News papers.

2. The  Deputy  Director,  DGCI&S,  565,  ANANDAPUR,  WARD
No.108, SECTOR-1, PLOT No. 22, ECADP, KOLKATA-700107 with
a request for publication in the India Trade Journal. 

3. All the Executive Engineers, BDA, Bangalore for wide publicity. 
4. Notice board.
5. File.

Sd/-

Executive Engineer
Infrastructure Division-3

BDA, Bangalore

2


	CORRIGENDUM

